TABULATION S	HEET														
Bid No: 2017-0	10-6634		Vendor No. 1 Vendor No. 2				Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6		
PROJECT: ME	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 30228	3		Structural Ass	urance	Ragle, Inc.		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co.
CSJ: 0918-45-8				4552 JD Mouse		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North	west Hwy	1441 Airport F		1725 Hughes L	anding Blvd	P.O. Box 2700	
	O HARRY HINES BLVD			Alvarado, TX 7		Euless, TX 760	39	Dallas, TX 752		Euless, TX 760	•	The Woodlands		Dallas, TX 75227 Pl	
	alist: Debra Morris			PH: 817-760-2		PH: 817-285-6		972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9		PH: 469-242-64		972-289-0723	
	er: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.		ļ		200	111. 017 200 0		012 444 0200		111. 002 202 0		111. 400 242 04		012 200 0120	
i roject manage	I. TOOMAR OOLANN, T.E.			Pecommon	d for Award										
				Recommen											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION										
100.0000	SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING & DRAINAGE	STA	13.93	\$18,000.00	\$250,740.00	\$50,000.00	\$696,500.00	\$14,850.00	\$206,860.50	\$44,454.00	\$619,244.22	\$45,200.00	\$629,636.00	\$94,500.00	\$1,316,385.00
100-6002 100-6006	PREPARING ROW PREP ROW (TREES)(LESS THAN 24" DIA)	EA	42	\$734.00	\$30,828.00	\$425.00	\$17,850.00	\$750.00	\$31,500.00	\$425.00	\$17,850.00	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$399.00	\$16,758.00
100-6007	PREP ROW (TREE) (GREATER THAN 24" DIA)	EA	13	\$958.00	\$12,454.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$462.00	\$6,006.00
104-6001	REVOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	12,171	\$8.00	\$97,368.00	\$6.50	\$79,111.50	\$8.00	\$97,368.00	\$5.30	\$64,506.30	\$11.00	\$133,881.00	\$11.24	\$136,802.04
104-6009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	276	\$35.00	\$9,660.00	\$6.50	\$1,794.00	\$6.75	\$1,863.00	\$7.50	\$2,070.00	\$35.00	\$9,660.00	\$18.17	\$5,014.92
104-6015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	636	\$30.00	\$19,080.00	\$11.00	\$6,996.00	\$5.93	\$3,771.48	\$8.15	\$5,183.40	\$20.00	\$12,720.00	\$3.89	\$2,474.04
104-6017 104-6022	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS) REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	SY LF	1,501 4,904	\$20.00 \$6.00	\$30,020.00 \$29,424.00	\$10.00 \$4.00	\$15,010.00 \$19,616.00	\$9.48 \$3.16	\$14,229.48 \$15,496.64	\$5.20 \$4.00	\$7,805.20 \$19,616.00	\$20.00 \$2.50	\$30,020.00 \$12,260.00	\$6.09 \$2.10	\$9,141.09 \$10,298.40
104-6022	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	4,904	\$6.00	\$29,424.00	\$4.00	\$19,616.00	\$3.16	\$15,496.64 \$162,300.00	\$4.00	\$19,616.00	\$2.50	\$12,260.00	\$2.10	\$10,298.40 \$157,701.50
132-6004	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY B)	CY	143	\$40.00	\$5,720.00	\$15.00	\$2,145.00	\$50.00	\$7,150.00	\$15.00	\$2,145.00	\$75.00	\$10,725.00	\$10.34	\$1,478.62
132-6025	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY C1)	CY	12,831	\$35.00	\$449,085.00	\$35.00	\$449,085.00	\$52.00	\$667,212.00	\$52.00	\$667,212.00	\$31.00	\$397,761.00	\$27.35	\$350,927.85
132-6026	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY C2)	CY	4,180	\$25.00	\$104,500.00	\$45.00	\$188,100.00	\$70.00	\$292,600.00	\$65.00	\$271,700.00	\$43.00	\$179,740.00	\$68.25	\$285,285.00
260-6002	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY)	TON	349	\$263.00	\$91,787.00	\$141.00	\$49,209.00	\$153.00	\$53,397.00	\$178.00	\$62,122.00	\$155.00	\$54,095.00	\$255.00	\$88,995.00
260-6009	LIME TRT (EXST MATL) (10")	SY SY	16,751 <u>1,431</u>	\$6.00 \$0.00	\$100,506.00 \$0.00	\$3.00 \$0.00	\$50,253.00 \$0.00	\$4.00 \$0.00	\$67,004.00 \$0.00	\$3.00 \$0.00	\$50,253.00 \$0.00	\$5.50 \$0.00	\$92,130.50 \$0.00	\$8.60 \$0.00	\$144,058.60 \$0.00
275-6014 344-6011	CEMENT TREAT (MX EXST MTL & NW BS) (8") SUPERPAVE MIXTURES SP-B PG64-22	SY TON	1,431 3,685	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$644,875.00	\$0.00 \$81.25	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$89.38	\$0.00 \$329.365.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$85.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$93.44	\$0.00 \$344.326.40
354-6024	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2" TO 4")	SY	10,782	\$4.00	\$43,128.00	\$2.50	\$26,955.00	\$2.86	\$30,836.52	\$3.00	\$32,346.00	\$3.00	\$32,346.00	\$2.99	\$32,238.18
360-6020	CONC PVMT (JOINTED - CPCD) (10")	SY	15,349	\$75.00	\$1,151,175.00	\$55.00	\$844,195.00	\$75.00	\$1,151,175.00	\$79.00	\$1,212,571.00	\$60.00	\$920,940.00	\$89.50	\$1,373,735.50
361-6033	FULL DEPTH REPAIR - CPCD (8")	SY	1,389	\$123.00	\$170,847.00	\$70.00	\$97,230.00	\$95.00	\$131,955.00	\$81.00	\$112,509.00	\$90.00	\$125,010.00	\$133.95	\$186,056.55
400-6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	481	\$123.00	\$59,163.00	\$110.00	\$52,910.00	\$121.00	\$58,201.00	\$115.00	\$55,315.00	\$155.00	\$74,555.00	\$162.75	\$78,282.75
402-6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	2,711	\$6.00	\$16,266.00	\$5.00	\$13,555.00	\$5.50	\$14,910.50	\$1.00	\$2,711.00	\$3.00	\$8,133.00	\$3.15	\$8,539.65
403-6001 423-COD		SF SF	4,250 686	\$32.00 \$110.00	\$136,000.00 \$75,460.00	\$8.00 \$55.00	\$34,000.00 \$37,730.00	\$15.00 \$68.00	\$63,750.00 \$46,648.00	\$49.00 \$65.00	\$208,250.00 \$44,590.00	\$25.00 \$62.00	\$106,250.00 \$42,532.00	\$210.00 \$57.75	\$892,500.00 \$39,616.50
423-COD 432-6001	RETAINING WALL (TY 6) RIPRAP (CONC) (4 IN)	CY	4	\$110.00	\$75,460.00 \$3.584.00	\$55.00	\$37,730.00	\$68.00	\$46,648.00 \$6.000.00	\$65.00	\$44,590.00 \$3,240.00	\$62.00 \$700.00	\$42,532.00	\$787.50	\$39,616.50 \$3,150.00
432-6044	RIPRAP (CONC) (41N) RIPRAP (CONC) (FLUME)	CY	12	\$896.00	\$10,752.00	\$490.00	\$5,880.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$615.00	\$7,380.00	\$385.00	\$4,620.00	\$787.50	\$9,450.00
462-6013	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 6 FT)	LF	1,439	\$630.00	\$906,570.00	\$560.00	\$805,840.00	\$616.00	\$886,424.00	\$700.00	\$1,007,300.00	\$600.00	\$863,400.00	\$598.50	\$861,241.50
464-6005	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	LF	187	\$157.00	\$29,359.00	\$140.00	\$26,180.00	\$154.00	\$28,798.00	\$168.00	\$31,416.00	\$209.00	\$39,083.00	\$219.45	\$41,037.15
464-6007	RC PIPE (CL III) (30 IN)	LF	43	\$162.00	\$6,966.00	\$145.00	\$6,235.00	\$159.50	\$6,858.50	\$183.00	\$7,869.00	\$134.00	\$5,762.00	\$140.70	\$6,050.10
464-6008 464-6009	RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	LF LF	147 370	\$280.00 \$300.00	\$41,160.00 \$111.000.00	\$250.00 \$295.00	\$36,750.00 \$109,150.00	\$275.00 \$324.50	\$40,425.00 \$120,065.00	\$193.00 \$204.00	\$28,371.00 \$75,480.00	\$197.00 \$294.00	\$28,959.00 \$108,780.00	\$206.85 \$308.70	\$30,406.95 \$114.219.00
464-6018	RC PIPE (CL III) (42 IN) PC PIPE (CL IV) (24 IN)		568	\$200.00	\$113.600.00	\$295.00	\$109,150.00	\$324.50	\$120,065.00	\$204.00	\$75,480.00	\$294.00	\$77.816.00	\$308.70	\$81,706.80
465-6002	MANH (COMPL) (PRM) (48 IN)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$12,308.75	\$12,308.75	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00
465-6004	MANH (COMPL) (PRM) (72 IN)	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$10,395.00	\$10,395.00
465-6202	INLET (COMPL) (DROP) (TY Y-1)	EA	4	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00
465-6203		EA EA	4	\$6,000.00 \$6,500.00	\$24,000.00 \$26,000.00	\$5,500.00 \$6.000.00	\$22,000.00 \$24.000.00	\$6,050.00 \$6,600.00	\$24,200.00 \$26,400.00	\$7,500.00 \$5,900.00	\$30,000.00 \$23.600.00	\$5,350.00 \$4,700.00	\$21,400.00 \$18,800.00	\$5,617.50 \$4,935.00	\$22,470.00 \$19,740.00
465-6207 465-6238	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY 1) (10') MANH (COMPL) (JUNCT BOX) (SPL W/RISER)	EA	4 3	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$26,400.00	\$5,900.00	\$23,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00	\$4,935.00	\$19,740.00 \$127,575.00
465-6261	INLET (STG II) (TY A)	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
479-6001	AJDJUSTING MANHOLES	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$745.00	\$745.00
481-6016	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 40) (12 IN)	LF	22	\$84.00	\$1,848.00	\$75.00	\$1,650.00	\$82.50	\$1,815.00	\$145.00	\$3,190.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$79.80	\$1,755.60
481-6023 496-6002	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 80) (6 IN) REMOV STR (INLET)	LF EA	40 8	\$200.00 \$1,036.00	\$8,000.00 \$8,288.00	\$146.96 \$500.00	\$5,878.40 \$4,000.00	\$100.00 \$550.00	\$4,000.00 \$4,400.00	\$51.00 \$650.00	\$2,040.00 \$5,200.00	\$95.00 \$390.00	\$3,800.00 \$3,120.00	\$77.70 \$409.50	\$3,108.00 \$3,276.00
496-6002	REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	2	\$874.00	\$1,748.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$593.25	\$1,186.50
496-6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	1,099	\$24.00	\$26,376.00	\$20.00	\$21,980.00	\$22.00	\$24,178.00	\$34.00	\$37,366.00	\$29.00	\$31,871.00	\$30.45	\$33,464.55
496-6009	REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0-99 FT LENGTH)	EA	2	\$171,276.00	\$342,552.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$850,000.00	\$525,000.00	\$1,050,000.00
496-6035	REMOV STR (DRILL SHAFT)	EA LF	2	\$1,285.00 \$108.00	\$2,570.00 \$18,468.00	\$450.00 \$15.00	\$900.00 \$2,565.00	\$750.00 \$10.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,710.00	\$6,000.00 \$93.00	\$12,000.00 \$15,903.00	\$2,500.00 \$220.00	\$5,000.00 \$37,620.00	\$5,250.00 \$52.50	\$10,500.00 \$8.977.50
496-6040 496-6079	REMOV STR (RET WALL) REMOV STR (PILING)	EA	26	\$2,848.00	\$74,048.00	\$15.00	\$2,565.00	\$10.00	\$75,400.00	\$93.00	\$15,903.00	\$220.00	\$91,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$27,300.00
500-6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$945,000.00	\$945,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,340,000.00	\$1,340,000.00
502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	25	\$3,154.00	\$78,850.00	\$16,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$157,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$205,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$5,425.00	\$135,625.00
506-6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	222	\$25.00	\$5,550.00	\$28.90	\$6,415.80	\$24.20	\$5,372.40	\$22.00	\$4,884.00	\$20.00	\$4,440.00	\$21.00	\$4,662.00
506-6024 506-6038	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	SY LF	222	\$11.00 \$2.00	\$2,442.00 \$3,430.00	\$14.46 \$2.43	\$3,210.12 \$4,167.45	\$11.55 \$2.53	\$2,564.10 \$4,338.95	\$10.50 \$2.30	\$2,331.00 \$3,944.50	\$7.50 \$1.50	\$1,665.00 \$2,572.50	\$7.88 \$1.42	\$1,749.36 \$2,435.30
506-6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1,715	\$2.00	\$3,430.00	\$2.43	\$1,269.10	\$2.53	\$1,046.15	\$2.30	\$943.25	\$0.10	\$2,572.50	\$1.42	\$188.65
506-6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	550	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.72	\$2,046.00	\$3.58	\$1,969.00	\$3.25	\$1,787.50	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$3.10	\$1,705.00
506-6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	550	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.95	\$1,072.50	\$1.05	\$577.50	\$0.95	\$522.50	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$0.68	\$374.00
508-6001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	1,518	\$97.00	\$147,246.00	\$50.00	\$75,900.00	\$70.00	\$106,260.00	\$76.00	\$115,368.00	\$90.00	\$136,620.00	\$62.00	\$94,116.00
510-6001 512-6009	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT) PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	HR LF	960 620	\$144.00 \$62.00	\$138,240.00 \$38,440.00	\$30.00 \$55.00	\$28,800.00 \$34,100.00	\$25.00 \$24.00	\$24,000.00 \$14,880.00	\$30.00 \$64.00	\$28,800.00 \$39,680.00	\$49.75 \$20.00	\$47,760.00 \$12,400.00	\$31.50 \$52.50	\$30,240.00 \$32,550.00
JIZ-0009	FUNTUID (FUR & INOT) (LOW PRUF) (TY T)	LF	020	φ02.00	φ30, <del>4</del> 40.00	<del>ຊ</del> ວວ.00	φ34,100.00	φ <b>24.</b> 00	φ1 <del>4</del> ,000.00	φ04.00	409,000.00	φ20.00	φ12,400.00	φυ2.50	φo2,000.00

TABULATION SH	HEET														
Bid No: 2017-01	0-6634			Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
PROJECT: MED	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 3022	8		Structural Ass	urance	Ragle, Inc.		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co.
CSJ: 0918-45-88				4552 JD Mouse		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North	west Hwv	1441 Airport Fi		1725 Hughes L	anding Blvd	P.O. Box 2700	
	O HARRY HINES BLVD			Alvarado, TX 7		Euless, TX 760	39	Dallas, TX 752		Euless, TX 760		The Woodland		Dallas, TX 75227 PI	
	list: Debra Morris			PH: 817-760-2		PH: 817-285-6		972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9		PH: 469-242-64		972-289-0723	
	r: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.					111. 011 200 0		012 444 0200		111. 002 202 0		FTT. 403-242-0400		012 200 0120	
r rojoot managoi	i i i oonaat oo Eaanta, i i Ei			Recommen	d for Award										
				Reconner											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
512-6057	PORT CTB (REMOVE) (LOW PROF) (TY 1)	LF	620	\$17.00	\$10,540.00	\$10.00	\$6,200.00	\$11.00	\$6,820.00	\$14.00	\$8,680.00	\$10.00	\$6,200.00	\$26.25	\$16,275.00
528-6009	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (10")	SY	238	\$155.00	\$36,890.00	\$100.00	\$23,800.00	\$275.00	\$65,450.00	\$85.00	\$20,230.00	\$200.00	\$47,600.00	\$157.50	\$37,485.00
529-6005 530-6017	CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II) DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (HES)	LF SY	3,087	\$28.00 \$130.00	\$86,436.00 \$149,110.00	\$5.00 \$60.00	\$15,435.00 \$68,820.00	\$2.00 \$80.00	\$6,174.00 \$91,760.00	\$3.50 \$57.00	\$10,804.50 \$65,379.00	\$2.00 \$90.00	\$6,174.00 \$103,230.00	\$3.00 \$99.75	\$9,261.00 \$114.413.25
531-6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	1,130	\$70.00	\$79,100.00	\$40.00	\$45,200.00	\$45.00	\$50,850.00	\$56.00	\$63,280.00	\$51.00	\$57,630.00	\$68.25	\$77,122.50
531-6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	3	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,140.00	\$3,420.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00
531-6005	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	EA	6	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,130.00	\$6,780.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,869.00	\$11,214.00
531-6008	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,016.00	\$2,016.00
531-6013	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	EA	11	\$1,300.00	\$14,300.00 \$6,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,550.00	\$17,050.00 \$8,800.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,700.00 \$2,900.00	\$18,700.00 \$11,600.00	\$1,785.00	\$19,635.00
531-6016 536-6001	CURB RAMPS (TY 21) CONC MEDIAN	EA LF	2,712	\$1,600.00 \$39.00	\$6,400.00 \$105,768.00	\$1,000.00 \$1.00	\$4,000.00 \$2,712.00	\$2,200.00 \$5.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,800.00 \$8.50	\$7,200.00 \$23,052.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00 \$2,712.00	\$1,575.00 \$16.80	\$6,300.00 \$45,561.60
536-6004	CONC DIRECTIONAL ISLAND	SY	6.8	\$900.00	\$6,120.00	\$95.00	\$646.00	\$200.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,160.00	\$300.00	\$2,040.00	\$341.25	\$2,320.50
536-6006	CONC MEDIAN (MONO NOSE)	SY	28.4	\$300.00	\$8,520.00	\$75.00	\$2,130.00	\$300.00	\$8,520.00	\$270.00	\$7,668.00	\$270.00	\$7,668.00	\$125.00	\$3,550.00
610-6007	REMOVE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE)	EA	10	\$56.00	\$560.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$685.00	\$6,850.00
644-6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA EA	12 13	\$672.00 \$728.00	\$8,064.00 \$9,464.00	\$650.00 \$750.00	\$7,800.00 \$9,750.00	\$650.00 \$650.00	\$7,800.00 \$8,450.00	\$750.00 \$750.00	\$9,000.00 \$9.750.00	\$500.00 \$600.00	\$6,000.00 \$7.800.00	\$730.00 \$765.00	\$8,760.00 \$9.945.00
644-6004 644-6007	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U)	EA	13	\$728.00 \$840.00	\$9,464.00	\$750.00 \$950.00	\$9,750.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$750.00 \$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$600.00 \$550.00	\$7,800.00	\$765.00 \$835.00	\$9,945.00 \$835.00
662-6060	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4"(BRK)	LF	2.518	\$1.00	\$2.518.00	\$0.75	\$1.888.50	\$3.41	\$8.586.38	\$0.75	\$1.888.50	\$3.00	\$7.554.00	\$1.20	\$3.021.60
662-6093	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4"(BRK)	LF	1,204	\$1.00	\$1,204.00	\$0.75	\$903.00	\$3.41	\$4,105.64	\$0.75	\$903.00	\$3.00	\$3,612.00	\$1.20	\$1,444.80
666-6006	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4"(DOT) (100MIL)	LF	250	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.25	\$312.50	\$2.31	\$577.50	\$1.25	\$312.50	\$0.60	\$150.00	\$4.20	\$1,050.00
666-6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF LF	793 1,252	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$793.00 \$1,252.00	\$1.70 \$3.00	\$1,348.10 \$3,756.00	\$1.54 \$5.83	\$1,221.22 \$7,299.16	\$1.70 \$3.00	\$1,348.10 \$3,756.00	\$1.20 \$3.00	\$951.60 \$3,756.00	\$2.40 \$4.80	\$1,903.20
666-6042 666-6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD) (100MIL) REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD) (100MIL)	LF	932	\$1.00	\$1,252.00	\$3.00 \$5.25	\$3,756.00 \$4,893.00	\$5.83 \$11.55	\$1,299.16	\$3.00 \$5.25	\$3,756.00 \$4,893.00	\$3.00 \$6.00	\$3,756.00	\$4.80	\$6,009.60 \$7,828.80
666-6054	REFL PAV MARK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	EA	18	\$84.00	\$1,512.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$210.10	\$3.781.80	\$100.00	\$1.800.00	\$165.00	\$2,970.00	\$175.00	\$3,150.00
666-6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	EA	11	\$168.00	\$1,848.00	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$251.90	\$2,770.90	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$175.00	\$1,925.00	\$175.00	\$1,925.00
666-6099	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) 18"(YLD TRI) (100 MIL)	EA	23	\$168.00	\$3,864.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$121.00	\$2,783.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$30.00	\$690.00	\$48.00	\$1,104.00
666-6111 666-6167	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE SYML) (100 MIL) REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	EA LF	5 1,209	\$224.00 \$1.00	\$1,120.00 \$1,209.00	\$160.00 \$0.15	\$800.00 \$181.35	\$343.20 \$0.33	\$1,716.00 \$398.97	\$160.00 \$0.15	\$800.00 \$181.35	\$370.00 \$0.15	\$1,850.00 \$181.35	\$385.00 \$0.10	\$1,925.00 \$120.90
666-6168	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4 (BRK) REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (DOT)	LF	250	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$45.00	\$1.10	\$275.00	\$0.15	\$45.00	\$0.15	\$37.50	\$0.10	\$120.90
666-6170	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	4,149	\$1.00	\$4,149.00	\$0.15	\$622.35	\$0.22	\$912.78	\$0.15	\$622.35	\$0.15	\$622.35	\$0.10	\$414.90
666-6178	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	793	\$1.00	\$793.00	\$0.35	\$277.55	\$0.74	\$586.82	\$0.35	\$277.55	\$0.30	\$237.90	\$0.10	\$79.30
666-6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	LF	1,252	\$1.00	\$1,252.00	\$0.55	\$688.60	\$2.31	\$2,892.12	\$0.55	\$688.60	\$1.25	\$1,565.00	\$0.10	\$125.20
	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD) REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	932 18	\$1.00 \$84.00	\$932.00 \$1,512.00	\$1.25 \$35.00	\$1,165.00 \$630.00	\$3.41 \$117.70	\$3,178.12 \$2,118.60	\$1.25 \$35.00	\$1,165.00 \$630.00	\$2.50 \$30.00	\$2,330.00 \$540.00	\$0.10 \$0.10	\$93.20 \$1.80
	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	10	\$168.00	\$1,848.00	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$148.50	\$1,633.50	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$35.00	\$385.00	\$0.10	\$1.10
666-6198	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 18" (YLD TRI)	EA	23	\$168.00	\$3,864.00	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$55.00	\$1,265.00	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$0.10	\$2.30
666-622	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (BIKE SYMBOL)	EA	5	\$224.00	\$1,120.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$137.50	\$687.50	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$0.10	\$0.50
666-6207 666-6300	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD) RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100 MIL)	LF LF	2,749	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$2,749.00 \$1,209.00	\$0.15 \$0.45	\$412.35 \$544.05	\$0.22 \$0.70	\$604.78 \$846.30	\$0.15 \$0.45	\$412.35 \$544.05	\$0.15 \$0.60	\$412.35 \$725.40	\$0.10 \$3.50	\$274.90 \$4,231.50
666-6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100 MIL) RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)		1,209	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1,209.00	\$0.45 \$0.45	\$544.05	\$0.70 \$0.57	\$846.30	\$0.45 \$0.45	\$544.05 \$1,867.05	\$0.60 \$0.60	\$725.40 \$2,489.40	\$3.50	\$4,231.50 \$14,521.50
666-6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	2,749	\$1.00	\$2,749.00	\$0.45	\$1,237.05	\$0.57	\$1,566.93	\$0.45	\$1,237.05	\$0.60	\$1,649.40	\$3.50	\$9,621.50
672-6007	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$6.33	\$633.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.75	\$375.00	\$4.20	\$420.00
672-6018	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B	EA	213	\$4.00	\$852.00	\$3.50	\$745.50	\$19.31	\$4,113.03	\$3.50	\$745.50	\$5.00	\$1,065.00	\$4.20	\$894.60
678-6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4") PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF LF	5,608 793	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$5,608.00 \$793.00	\$0.10 \$0.20	\$560.80 \$158.60	\$0.28 \$0.50	\$1,570.24 \$396.50	\$0.10 \$0.20	\$560.80 \$158.60	\$0.05 \$0.10	\$280.40 \$79.30	\$0.10 \$0.10	\$560.80 \$79.30
	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	1,252	\$1.00	\$1,252.00	\$0.20	\$375.60	\$0.50	\$2,203.52	\$0.20	\$375.60	\$0.30	\$375.60	\$0.10	\$125.20
	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	932	\$1.00	\$932.00	\$0.70	\$652.40	\$2.09	\$1,947.88	\$0.70	\$652.40	\$0.60	\$559.20	\$0.10	\$93.20
	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	18	\$56.00	\$1,008.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$51.70	\$930.60	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$0.10	\$1.80
	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	11	\$56.00	\$616.00	\$15.00	\$165.00	\$64.90	\$713.90	\$15.00	\$165.00	\$15.00	\$165.00	\$0.10	\$1.10
678-6021 678-6022	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (SYMBOL) PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (18") (YLD TRI)	EA EA	5	\$56.00 \$56.00	\$280.00 \$280.00	\$15.00 \$3.00	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$278.30 \$35.20	\$1,391.50 \$176.00	\$15.00 \$3.00	\$75.00 \$15.00	\$10.00 \$1.20	\$50.00 \$6.00	\$0.10 \$0.10	\$0.50 \$0.50
6001-6001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DAY	300	\$56.00	\$25,200.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$90.00	\$176.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.20	\$33,000.00	\$100.00	\$0.50
DC-504-6003	FIELD OFFICE (TY C)	MO	25	\$3,127.00	\$78,175.00	\$2,750.00	\$68,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$115,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$525,000.00
DC-598-6001	RAILROAD FLAGGING	HR	1,800	\$101.00	\$181,800.00	\$74.35	\$133,830.00	\$82.00	\$147,600.00	\$100.00	\$180,000.00	\$81.75	\$147,150.00	\$136.50	\$245,700.00
DC-4040-6019		CY	4,777	\$40.00	\$191,080.00	\$40.00	\$191,080.00	\$50.00	\$238,850.00	\$128.00	\$611,456.00	\$50.00	\$238,850.00	\$93.18	\$445,120.86
DC-7019-6001	STORM SEWER (TELEVISION INSPECTION)	LF	4,089	\$6.00	\$24,534.00	\$1.00	\$4,089.00	\$1.10	\$4,497.90	\$3.00	\$12,267.00	\$1.00	\$4,089.00	\$1.10	\$4,497.90
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING & DRAINAGE				\$7,787,188.00		\$9,257,776.47		\$7,670,342.64		\$9,083,251.72		\$9,027,363.00		\$11,317,161.76
										ļ		<u> </u>			
400-6004	SCHEDULE 2 - BRIDGE STRUCT EXCAV (BRIDGE)	CY	13,629	\$15.00	\$204,435.00	\$10.00	\$136,290.00	\$20.00	\$272,580.00	\$10.00	\$136,290.00	\$13.00	\$177.177.00	\$36.75	\$500.865.75
400-0004	STRUCT LADAY (DRIDOL)		10,029	ψ13.00	ψ <b>∠</b> 0 <del>4</del> , <del>1</del> 33.00	ψ10.00	ψ100,280.00	ψ20.00	ψ212,000.00	ψ10.00	φ100,230.00	ψ13.00	ψιτι, ΙΤΤ.ΟΟ	ψυ0.70	\$300,003.73

TABULATION	SHEET															
Bid No: 2017-	010-6634			Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6		
PROJECT: MI	EDICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 30228	Structural Ass	urance	Ragle, Inc. R		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling Construction		Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving Co.				
CSJ: 0918-45-	CSJ: 0918-45-884				4552 JD Mouser		P.O. Box 1130 1		1868 W. Northwest Hwy		1441 Airport Freeway #350		anding Blvd	P.O. Box 27004	0	
LIMITS: IH 35					Alvarado, TX 76009		Euless, TX 76039 D		Dallas, TX 75220 PH:		40	The Woodlands, TX 77380		Dallas, TX 7522	7 PH:	
Contract Specialist: Debra Morris				PH: 817-760-2256		PH: 817-285-6060 9		972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9150		PH: 469-242-6408		972-289-0723		
Project Manag	Project Manager: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.															
				Recommen	d for Award											
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
403-6001	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	6,731	\$56.00	\$376,936.00	\$1.00	\$6,731.00	\$178.00	\$1,198,118.00	\$152.00	\$1,023,112.00	\$285.00	\$1,918,335.00	\$183.75	\$1,236,821.25	1
416-6005	DRILL SHAFT (42 IN)	LF	1,152	\$230.00	\$264,960.00	\$190.00	\$218,880.00	\$300.00	\$345,600.00	\$435.00	\$501,120.00	\$203.00	\$233,856.00	\$315.00	\$362,880.00	
416-6007	DRILL SHAFT (54 IN)	LF	1,600	\$340.00	\$544,000.00	\$320.00	\$512,000.00	\$460.00	\$736,000.00	\$640.00	\$1,024,000.00	\$329.00	\$526,400.00	\$435.75	\$697,200.00	
420-6083	CL F CONC (CAP)(HPC)	CY	187.7	\$893.00	\$167,616.10	\$1,000.00	\$187,700.00	\$1,150.00	\$215,855.00	\$1,032.00	\$193,706.40	\$1,000.00	\$187,700.00	\$945.00	\$177,376.50	

TABULATION S	SHEET														
Bid No: 2017-0				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 30228	<b>Q</b>		Structural Ass	uranco	Ragle, Inc.		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co
CSJ: 0918-45-8		0		4552 JD Mouse		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North	west Hww	1441 Airport F			anding Blvd	P.O. Box 270040	
	TO HARRY HINES BLVD			Alvarado, TX 7		Euless, TX 760	30	Dallas, TX 752				1725 Hughes Landing Blvd The Woodlands, TX 77380		Dallas, TX 752	
	alist: Debra Morris			· · · ·		PH: 817-285-6		972-444-8230	20 FR.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PH: 469-242-6		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 <i>1</i> FR.
				PH: 817-760-2	200	PT: 017-203-0	060	972-444-0230		PH: 682-292-9	150	PH: 409-242-0	9400	972-289-0723	
Project Manage	er: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.			_											
				Recommen	d for Award										
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
420-6085	CL F CONC (CAP)(HPC) (MASS)	CY	1,004.3	\$675.00	\$677,902.50	\$500.00	\$502,150.00	\$750.00	\$753,225.00	\$469.00	\$471,016.70	\$600.00	\$602,580.00	\$840.00	\$843,612.00
420-6099 442-6006	CL F CONC (FOOTING) (HPC) STR STEEL (RAILROAD THROUGH-GIRDER)	CY LB	725.4	\$530.00 \$1.90	\$384,462.00 \$1.911.020.00	\$425.00 \$2.10	\$308,295.00 \$2,112,180.00	\$550.00 \$2.50	\$398,970.00 \$2,514,500.00	\$414.00 \$2.00	\$300,315.60 \$2.011.600.00	\$500.00 \$2.00	\$362,700.00 \$2,011.600.00	\$787.50 \$2.65	\$571,252.50 \$2.665.370.00
442-6008	STR STEEL (MISC BRIDGE)	LB	4,204	\$2.00	\$8.408.00	\$5.20	\$21.860.80	\$6.00	\$25.224.00	\$9.45	\$39.727.80	\$5.00	\$21.020.00	\$26.25	\$110.355.00
450-6059	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (RR BRIDGE)	LF	147.3	\$112.00	\$16,497.60	\$120.00	\$17,676.00	\$207.00	\$30,491.10	\$100.00	\$14,730.00	\$150.00	\$22,095.00	\$157.50	\$23,199.75
458-6003	WATERPROOFING (TY 3)	SY	723	\$45.00	\$32,535.00	\$60.00	\$43,380.00	\$110.00	\$79,530.00	\$80.00	\$57,840.00	\$16.00	\$11,568.00	\$84.00	\$60,732.00
458-6008	WATERPROOFING (TY RR - 1)	SY	518 201	\$50.00	\$25,900.00	\$60.00	\$31,080.00	\$110.00	\$56,980.00	\$114.00	\$59,052.00	\$180.00	\$93,240.00	\$157.50	\$81,585.00
481-6023 DC-4011-6001	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 80) (6 IN) DECK DRAINS	LF LF	201 570	\$77.00 \$24.00	\$15,477.00 \$13,680.00	\$95.00 \$95.00	\$19,095.00 \$54,150.00	\$26.00 \$40.00	\$5,226.00 \$22,800.00	\$55.00 \$40.00	\$11,055.00 \$22,800.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	\$8,040.00 \$22,800.00	\$52.50 \$105.00	\$10,552.50 \$59,850.00
00-4011-0001			5/0	ψ24.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	φ <b>34</b> , 130.00	ψ40.00	ψ22,000.00	\$ <del>4</del> 0.00	ψ22,000.00	ψ40.00	ψ22,000.00	φ105.00	ψ <b>0</b> 3,000.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 2 - BRIDGE		1		\$4,643,829.20		\$4,171,467.80		\$6,655,099.10		\$5,866,365.50		\$6,199,111.00		\$7,401,652.25
	SCHEDULE 3 - TRAFFIC SIGNALS														
416-6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	33	\$392.00	\$12,936.00	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$235.29	\$7,764.57	\$245.00	\$8,085.00	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$260.00	\$8,580.00
416-6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	26	\$482.00	\$12,532.00	\$325.00	\$8,450.00	\$273.46	\$7,109.96	\$265.00	\$6,890.00	\$325.00	\$8,450.00	\$280.00	\$7,280.00
416-6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	66	\$594.00	\$39,204.00	\$380.00	\$25,080.00	\$340.45	\$22,469.70	\$305.00	\$20,130.00	\$380.00	\$25,080.00	\$321.00	\$21,186.00
618-6029 618-6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF LF	210 265	\$19.00 \$22.00	\$3,990.00 \$5,830.00	\$12.00 \$14.50	\$2,520.00 \$3,842.50	\$13.75 \$14.63	\$2,887.50 \$3,876.95	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$2,100.00 \$3,180.00	\$12.00 \$14.50	\$2,520.00 \$3,842.50	\$10.50 \$12.60	\$2,205.00 \$3,339.00
618-6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	885	\$22.00 \$27.00	\$5,830.00	\$14.50 \$23.50	\$3,842.50	\$14.63 \$29.48	\$3,876.95	\$12.00 \$26.00	\$3,180.00	\$14.50 \$23.50	\$3,842.50	\$12.60 \$27.30	\$3,339.00 \$24,160.50
618-6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	65	\$17.00	\$1,105.00	\$7.80	\$507.00	\$13.09	\$850.85	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$7.80	\$507.00	\$10.50	\$682.50
620-6004	ELEC CONDR (NO. 12) INSULATED	LF	640	\$1.00	\$640.00	\$0.60	\$384.00	\$1.00	\$640.00	\$1.00	\$640.00	\$0.60	\$384.00	\$1.10	\$704.00
620-6008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	1,810	\$2.00	\$3,620.00	\$1.10	\$1,991.00	\$1.17	\$2,117.70	\$1.00	\$1,810.00	\$1.10	\$1,991.00	\$1.10	\$1,991.00
620-6009 620-6010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF LF	1,425 50	\$2.00 \$2.00	\$2,850.00 \$100.00	\$1.20 \$1.40	\$1,710.00 \$70.00	\$1.21 \$1.39	\$1,724.25 \$69.50	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1,425.00 \$50.00	\$1.20 \$1.40	\$1,710.00 \$70.00	\$1.10 \$1.10	\$1,567.50 \$55.00
624-6007	GROUND BOX TY C (162911)	EA	8	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.40	\$70.00	\$881.98	\$7,055.84	\$780.00	\$6,240.00	\$580.00	\$4,640.00	\$820.00	\$6,560.00
624-6008	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	EA	4	\$1,186.00	\$4,744.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$988.02	\$3,952.08	\$890.00	\$3,560.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$935.00	\$3,740.00
628-6187	ELC SRV TY D 120/2440 070(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	2	\$7,392.00	\$14,784.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,705.26	\$11,410.52	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$7,900.00	\$15,800.00
680-6004 680-6005	REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS	EA EA	2	\$7,392.00 \$11,648.00	\$14,784.00 \$34,944.00	\$5,400.00 \$9,350.00	\$10,800.00 \$28,050.00	\$4,302.98 \$10,866.79	\$8,605.96 \$32,600.37	\$5,700.00 \$10,800.00	\$11,400.00 \$32,400.00	\$5,400.00 \$9,350.00	\$10,800.00 \$28,050.00	\$6,000.00 \$11,400.00	\$12,000.00 \$34,200.00
681-6005	INS HY TRF SIG (DPT SUP CNT & CAB) (ISO) TEMP TRAF SIGNALS	EA	3	\$10,640.00	\$10,640.00	\$9,350.00	\$58,000.00	\$10,663.54	\$16,633.54	\$42,150.00	\$42,150.00	\$9,350.00	\$28,050.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
682-6001	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN)	EA	21	\$364.00	\$7,644.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$217.69	\$4,571.49	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$370.00	\$7,770.00
682-6001	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN ARW)	EA	9	\$364.00	\$3,276.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$217.69	\$1,959.21	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$370.00	\$3,330.00
682-6003	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL)	EA	21	\$364.00	\$7,644.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$217.69	\$4,571.49	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$370.00	\$7,770.00
682-6004 682-6005	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL ARW) VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED)	EA EA	14 21	\$364.00 \$364.00	\$5,096.00 \$7,644.00	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$3,500.00 \$5,250.00	\$217.69 \$217.69	\$3,047.66 \$4,571.49	\$350.00 \$350.00	\$4,900.00 \$7,350.00	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$3,500.00 \$5,250.00	\$370.00 \$370.00	\$5,180.00 \$7,770.00
682-6005	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED) VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED ARW)	EA	13	\$364.00	\$7,644.00 \$4,732.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$217.69	\$4,571.49	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$370.00	\$4,810.00
682-6018	PED SIG SEC (LED) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	11	\$874.00	\$9,614.00	\$615.00	\$6,765.00	\$607.31	\$6,680.41	\$925.00	\$10,175.00	\$615.00	\$6,765.00	\$975.00	\$10,725.00
682-6029	BACK PLATE (12") (3 SEC) ALUM	EA	23	\$129.00	\$2,967.00	\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$75.90	\$1,745.70	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$160.00	\$3,680.00
682-6031	BACK PLATE (12") (5 SEC) ALUM	EA LF	6 952	\$134.00 \$2.00	\$804.00 \$1.904.00	\$70.00 \$1.25	\$420.00 \$1,190.00	\$106.04 \$1.87	\$636.24 \$1,780.24	\$170.00 \$2.00	\$1,020.00 \$1,904.00	\$70.00 \$1.25	\$420.00 \$1,190.00	\$180.00 \$2.10	\$1,080.00 \$1,999.20
684-6031 684-6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR) TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	952 332	\$2.00	\$1,904.00	\$1.25 \$1.50	\$1,190.00	\$1.87 \$2.00	\$1,780.24 \$664.00	\$2.00 \$2.00	\$1,904.00 \$664.00	\$1.25 \$1.50	\$1,190.00 \$498.00	\$2.10 \$2.10	\$1,999.20 \$697.20
684-6038	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	990	\$3.00	\$2,970.00	\$3.30	\$3,267.00	\$3.01	\$2,979.90	\$3.00	\$2,970.00	\$3.30	\$3,267.00	\$3.15	\$3,118.50
684-6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (20 CONDR)	LF	1,255	\$6.00	\$7,530.00	\$6.00	\$7,530.00	\$4.18	\$5,245.90	\$4.00	\$5,020.00	\$6.00	\$7,530.00	\$4.20	\$5,271.00
684-6079	TRF SIG CBL (TY C) (12 AWG) (2 CONDR)	LF	2,125	\$3.00	\$6,375.00	\$1.30	\$2,762.50	\$1.32	\$2,805.00	\$1.00	\$2,125.00	\$1.30	\$2,762.50	\$1.10	\$2,337.50
686-6023	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (20') LUM	EA EA	1	\$6,496.00	\$6,496.00 \$13,440.00	\$5,400.00 \$6,500.00	\$5,400.00 \$13,000.00	\$4,724.94 \$4,968.37	\$4,724.94 \$9,936.74	\$5,200.00 \$5,503.00	\$5,200.00 \$11,006.00	\$5,400.00 \$6,500.00	\$5,400.00 \$13,000.00	\$5,500.00 \$5,800.00	\$5,500.00 \$11,600.00
686-6031 686-6039	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (28') LUM INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (36') LUM	EA	2	\$6,720.00 \$7,840.00	\$7,840.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,968.37 \$6,472.29	\$9,936.74 \$6,472.29	\$5,503.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$5,800.00	\$6,900.00
686-6043	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (30) LUM	EA	1	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,172.78	\$8,172.78	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
686-6055	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (50') LUM	EA	1	\$17,920.00	\$17,920.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$14,313.53	\$14,313.53	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
686-6063	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (60') LUM	EA	2	\$20,894.00	\$41,788.00	\$17,650.00	\$35,300.00	\$15,009.06	\$30,018.12	\$16,050.00	\$32,100.00	\$17,650.00	\$35,300.00	\$16,900.00	\$33,800.00
687-6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA EA	5	\$2,660.00 \$2,212.00	\$13,300.00 \$2,212.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,200.00	\$10,500.00 \$1,200.00	\$2,069.98 \$725.67	\$10,349.90 \$725.67	\$2,200.00 \$1,875.00	\$11,000.00 \$1,875.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,200.00	\$10,500.00 \$1,200.00	\$2,400.00 \$2,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$2.000.00
687-6002 686-6001	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	10	\$2,212.00 \$1.064.00	\$2,212.00	\$1,200.00 \$725.00	\$1,200.00	\$725.67 \$971.36	\$725.67 \$9.713.60	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
688-6002	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (AFS)	EA	1	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$346.06	\$346.06	\$257.00	\$257.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$270.00	\$270.00
688-6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	2	\$3,808.00	\$7,616.00	\$3,520.00	\$7,040.00	\$3,831.74	\$7,663.48	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,520.00	\$7,040.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00
6025-6001	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR	EA	9	\$8,960.00	\$80,640.00	\$7,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$8,262.10	\$74,358.90	\$7,900.00	\$71,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$8,300.00	\$74,700.00
6025-6002	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR COMM CABLE	LF	1,640	\$6.00	\$9,840.00	\$2.95	\$4,838.00	\$3.85	\$6,314.00	\$4.00	\$6,560.00	\$2.95	\$4,838.00	\$4.20	\$6,888.00
6027-6008	GROUND BOX (PREPARE)	EA	1	\$588.00	\$588.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$273.46	\$273.46	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 3 - TRAFFIC SIGNALS				\$485,834.00		\$422,452.50		\$383,331.26		\$422,746.00		\$454,452.50		\$466,606.90

TABULATION SH	HEET														
Bid No: 2017-01				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 30228	1		Structural Ass	urance	Ragle, Inc.		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co
CSJ: 0918-45-88		•		4552 JD Mous		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North	weet Hund	1441 Airport F		1725 Hughes I	anding Divid	P.O. Box 2700	
	O HARRY HINES BLVD						20				•				
				Alvarado, TX 7		Euless, TX 760		Dallas, TX 752	20 PH:	Euless, TX 760		The Woodland		Dallas, TX 752	27 PH:
	list: Debra Morris			PH: 817-760-2	256	PH: 817-285-6	060	972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9	150	PH: 469-242-6	5408	972-289-0723	
Project Manager	r: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.														
				Recommer	d for Award										
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	SCHEDULE 4 - UTILITY WATER - DWU														
DWU-5020	EXTRA CAST IRON FITTINGS	TON	6	\$560.00	\$3,360.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$1.05	\$6.30
DWU-5050	WATER SERVICE	EA	5	\$2,240.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$12,250.00	\$2,600.00	\$13,000.00
DWU-5080	RECONNECT EXISTING WATER SERVICE	EA	9	\$560.00	\$5,040.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$4,950.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$2,100.00	\$18,900.00	\$2,300.00	\$20,700.00
DWU-5091	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT	EA	6	\$3,360.00	\$20,160.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$19,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00
	REMORE FIRE HYDRANT	EA EA	3	\$280.00 \$112.00	\$840.00 \$336.00	\$250.00 \$100.00	\$750.00 \$300.00	\$275.00	\$825.00 \$330.00	\$945.00 \$320.00	\$2,835.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00 \$180.00	\$395.00 \$63.00	\$1,185.00
DWU-5093 DWU-5610	DELIVER FIRE HYDRANT CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER MAIN FOR TEST	EA	3	\$112.00 \$112.00	\$336.00 \$896.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$300.00	\$110.00 \$110.00	\$330.00	\$320.00	\$960.00 \$12.200.00	\$60.00 \$1.00	\$180.00 \$8.00	\$63.00 \$1.05	\$189.00 \$8.40
DWU-5610 DWU-6925	TRENCH SAFETY AND SUPPORT	LF	3.635	\$112.00	\$3.635.00	\$1.00	\$3.635.00	\$1.10	\$3.998.50	\$1,525.00	\$12,200.00	\$1.00	\$7.270.00	\$1.05	\$8.40
	ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	270	\$17.00	\$4,590.00	\$15.00	\$4,050.00	\$16.50	\$4,455.00	\$39.00	\$10,530.00	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$42.00	\$11,340.00
DWU-7050	SAND BACKFILL	CY	45	\$11.00	\$495.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$11.00	\$495.00	\$39.00	\$1,755.00	\$80.00	\$3,600.00	\$84.00	\$3,780.00
DWU-7071	CLASS B CONCRETE	CY	60	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$148.00	\$8,880.00	\$135.00	\$8,100.00	\$145.00	\$8,700.00
DWU-7730	DISPOSAL OF HEAVY CHLORINATED WATER	LS	1	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
DWU-1800H	6" PCV WATER PIPE	LF	130	\$112.00	\$14,560.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$110.00	\$14,300.00	\$102.00	\$13,260.00	\$51.00	\$6,630.00	\$54.00	\$7,020.00
DWU-1800J	8" PVC WATER PIPE	LF	80	\$123.00 \$190.00	\$9,840.00	\$110.00 \$180.00	\$8,800.00	\$121.00 \$198.00	\$9,680.00	\$81.00 \$138.00	\$6,480.00	\$97.00 \$135.00	\$7,760.00	\$102.00 \$145.00	\$8,160.00
DWU-1800L DWU-5100H	12" PVC WATER PIPE 6" GATE VALVE	EA	2,010	\$190.00 \$1,120.00	\$381,900.00 \$5,600.00	\$180.00 \$1.000.00	\$361,800.00 \$5,000.00	\$198.00	\$397,980.00 \$5,500.00	\$138.00 \$1,500.00	\$277,380.00 \$7,500.00	\$135.00 \$790.00	\$271,350.00 \$3.950.00	\$145.00 \$830.00	\$291,450.00 \$4,150.00
DWU-5100H DWU-5100J	8" GATE VALVE	EA	2	\$1,120.00	\$2,464.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,420.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.100.00	\$3,950.00	\$030.00	\$4,150.00
DWU-5100L	12" GATE VALVE	EA	18	\$2,240.00	\$40,320.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$39,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$55,800.00	\$2,030.00	\$36,540.00	\$2,200.00	\$39,600.00
	PLACE BLOCK SOD	SY	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$47.85	\$1,435.50	\$43.00	\$1,290.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$27.00	\$810.00
DWU-7520	TEMP PAVING (HOT OR HIGH PERFORMANCE MIX)	TN	5	\$560.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$210.00	\$1,050.00	\$221.00	\$1,105.00
	CONCRETE CURB AND/OR GUTTER	LF	40	\$56.00	\$2,240.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$66.00	\$2,640.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$48.00	\$1,920.00
	CRUSHED ROCK FOR TEMP PAVING BASE	CY	10	\$112.00	\$1,120.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$245.00	\$2,450.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$62.00	\$620.00
	REINFORCED CONC PAVING	CY	15	\$224.00	\$3,360.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$220.00	\$3,300.00	\$466.00	\$6,990.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$475.00	\$7,125.00
DWU-7580	REINFORCED CONC SIDEWALK	SY	20	\$112.00	\$2,240.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$161.00	\$3,220.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$53.00	\$1,060.00
DWU-1800K DWU-8011	10" PVC WATER PIPE CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING & STAKING	LF LF	30 660	\$134.00 \$11.00	\$4,020.00 \$7,260.00	\$120.00 \$1.00	\$3,600.00 \$660.00	\$132.00 \$2.00	\$3,960.00 \$1,320.00	\$164.00 \$5.50	\$4,920.00 \$3,630.00	\$310.00 \$5.00	\$9,300.00 \$3,300.00	\$330.00 \$1.05	\$9,900.00 \$693.00
DW0-8011		LI	000	\$T1.00	\$7,200.00	ψ1.00	\$000.00	φ2.00	\$1,520.00	ψ0.00	\$3,030.00	\$3.00	\$3,300.00	φ1.00	ψ093.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 4 - UTILITY WATER - DWU				\$531,058.00		\$488,645.00		\$539,209.00		\$515,855.00		\$432,623.00		\$460,765.20
	SCHEDULE 5 - UTILITY WATER ADJUSTMENTS - DWU														
	ADJUSTMENT AND/OR RELOCATION WATER METER BOX	EA	6	\$112.00	\$672.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$725.00	\$4,350.00	\$765.00	\$4,590.00
	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVERS AND STACKS	EA	6	\$112.00	\$672.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00
	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION	EA	6	\$112.00	\$672.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT EXTENSION INVESTIGATION	EA EA	3	\$56.00 \$112.00	\$168.00 \$336.00	\$50.00 \$100.00	\$150.00 \$300.00	\$55.00 \$110.00	\$165.00 \$330.00	\$1,750.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,250.00 \$15,000.00	\$250.00 \$180.00	\$750.00 \$540.00	\$262.50 \$189.00	\$787.50 \$567.00
	ALTER WATER VALVE COVERS AND STACKS	EA	3	\$112.00	\$336.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$189.00	\$168.00
DVV0-20340	ALLEN WATER VALVE OUVERS AND STACKS	LA		ψ112.00	ψ112.00	φ100.00	ψ100.00	ψ1 /0.00	φ110.00	ψ1,200.00	ψ1,200.00	ψ100.00	<b>\$100.00</b>	ψ100.00	@100.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 5 - UTILITY WATER ADJUSTMENTS	- DWU			\$2,632.00		\$2,350.00		\$2,585.00		\$49,950.00		\$12,460.00		\$13,132.50
	SCHEDULE 6 - UTILITY WASTEWATER - DWU							1						1	
	TRENCH SAFETY AND SUPPORT	LF	55	\$1.00	\$55.00	\$1.00	\$55.00	\$1.10	\$60.50	\$1.00	\$55.00	\$7.00	\$385.00	\$7.35	\$404.25
	ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	10	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$48.00	\$480.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$42.00	\$420.00
	8" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE	LF	70	\$168.00	\$11,760.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$165.00	\$11,550.00	\$112.00	\$7,840.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$54.60	\$3,822.00
	48" WASTEWATER PRESSURE TYPE MANHOLE	EA	2	\$21,280.00	\$42,560.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$20,900.00	\$41,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,925.00	\$17,850.00
	VACUUM TEST MANHOLES TV INSPECTION (JOINT CONTRACT)	EA LF	2 140	\$560.00 \$1.00	\$1,120.00 \$140.00	\$500.00 \$1.00	\$1,000.00 \$140.00	\$550.00 \$1.10	\$1,100.00 \$154.00	\$2,400.00 \$13.00	\$4,800.00 \$1,820.00	\$140.00 \$1.00	\$280.00 \$140.00	\$147.00 \$1.05	\$294.00 \$147.00
	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	CY	5	\$146.00	\$730.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$143.00	\$154.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$1.05	\$761.25
DW0-7041		01		ψ1 <del>1</del> 0.00	ψ100.00	@100.00	ψ000.00	ψ1 <del>1</del> 0.00	ψ/10.00	φ100.00	φr 00.00	ψ140.00	ψ120.00	ψ102.20	ψr01.20
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 6 - UTILITY WASTEWATER - DWU		1		\$56,585.00		\$50,545.00		\$55,599.50		\$30,745.00		\$25,930.00		\$23,698.50
	SCHEDULE 7 - UTILITY WASTERWATER AJUSTMENTS -DW	/U													
	ADJUST WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	3	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$380.00	\$1.140.00	\$399.00	\$1,197.00
	ADJUST WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	12	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$720.00	\$8,640.00	\$756.00	\$9,072.00
	INVESTIGATION	EA	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$189.00	\$189.00
DWU-20560	ALTER WASTEWATER MANHOLE	EA	11	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,837.50	\$20,212.50
	ADJUST EXISTING WASTEWATER LATERAL	EA	11	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$110.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,700.00	\$18,700.00	\$410.00	\$4,510.00	\$430.50	\$4,735.50
DWU-8011	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING & STAKING	LF	55	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$1.00	\$55.00	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$23.00	\$1,265.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$1.05	\$57.75
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 7 - UTILITY WASTEWATER ADJUST	MENTS -DV	wu	<u> </u>	\$5,830.00		\$3,855.00	+	\$4,290.00		\$75,565.00		\$33,995.00	+	\$35,463.75
					+-,-00.00	1	+-,-00100	1	+ .,_00100	1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1	+,000100	1	

TABULATION S	HEET														
Bid No: 2017-0				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 3022	8		Structural Ass	urance	Ragle, Inc.		Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co
CSJ: 0918-45-8		0		4552 JD Mous		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North	woet Hwy	1441 Airport F		1725 Hughes L	anding Blvd	P.O. Box 2700	
	O HARRY HINES BLVD			Alvarado, TX 7		Euless. TX 760	20	Dallas, TX 752		Euless. TX 760				Dallas, TX 752	
				· · · · · ·					20 PR:			The Woodlands, TX 77380		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27 РП:
	alist: Debra Morris			PH: 817-760-2	256	PH: 817-285-6	060	972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9	150	PH: 469-242-64	408	972-289-0723	
Project Manage	r: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.			Recommer	d for Award										
		1													
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	SCHEDULE 8 - LANDSCAPE AMENITIES														
160-6005	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	CY	384	\$45.00	\$17,280.00	\$60.00	\$23,040.00	\$57.26	\$21,987.84	\$52.00	\$19,968.00	\$60.00	\$23,040.00	\$52.50	\$20,160.00
162-6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	4,861	\$6.00	\$29,166.00	\$4.50	\$21,874.50	\$4.95	\$24,061.95	\$4.50	\$21,874.50	\$6.00	\$29,166.00	\$4.99	\$24,256.39
162-6008	ROLL SODDING	SY	2,334	\$4.00	\$9,336.00	\$4.50	\$10,503.00	\$4.68	\$10,923.12	\$4.25	\$9,919.50	\$4.00	\$9,336.00	\$4.73	\$11,039.82
168-6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	621.6	\$40.00	\$24,864.00	\$10.00	\$6,216.00	\$87.50	\$54,390.00	\$82.00	\$50,971.20	\$25.00	\$15,540.00	\$14.70	\$9,137.52
170-6001 192-6002	IRRIGATION SYSTEM PLANT MATERIAL (1-GAL)	LS EA	1	\$70,000.00 \$10.00	\$70,000.00 \$19.520.00	\$25,000.00 \$9.32	\$25,000.00 \$18,192,64	\$75,795.00 \$15.79	\$75,795.00 \$30,822,08	\$63,450.00 \$14.35	\$63,450.00 \$28,011.20	\$350,000.00 \$17.00	\$350,000.00 \$33,184.00	\$83,475.00 \$7.88	\$83,475.00 \$15,381.76
192-6002	PLANT MATERIAL (1-GAL) PLANT MATERIAL (3-GAL)	EA	202	\$10.00	\$19,520.00	\$9.32 \$22.90	\$18,192.64 \$4,625.80	\$15.79 \$54.45	\$30,822.08	\$14.35 \$49.50	\$28,011.20 \$9,999.00	\$17.00 \$33.00	\$33,184.00	\$7.88 \$36.75	\$15,381.76 \$7,423.50
192-6003	PLANT MATERIAL (5-GAL)	EA	470	\$35.00	\$16,450.00	\$22.90	\$14,649.90	\$58.25	\$27,377.50	\$52.95	\$24,886.50	\$35.00	\$16,450.00	\$36.75	\$17,272.50
192-6012	MULCH	CY	65	\$91.00	\$5.915.00	\$81.65	\$5.307.25	\$81.79	\$5.316.35	\$74.35	\$4.832.75	\$141.00	\$9.165.00	\$63.00	\$4.095.00
192-6015	LANDSCAPE EDGE	LF	15	\$7.00	\$105.00	\$6.52	\$97.80	\$15.79	\$236.85	\$14.35	\$215.25	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$21.00	\$315.00
192-6016	PLANT BED PREPARATION	SY	704	\$10.00	\$7,040.00	\$8.82	\$6,209.28	\$13.20	\$9,292.80	\$12.00	\$8,448.00	\$13.00	\$9,152.00	\$6.09	\$4,287.36
192-6046	PLANT MATERIAL (MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	EA	8	\$980.00	\$7,840.00	\$875.25	\$7,002.00	\$973.50	\$7,788.00	\$885.00	\$7,080.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$682.50	\$5,460.00
192-6083	PLANT SOIL MIX (SOIL AMENDED)	CY	195	\$146.00	\$28,470.00	\$130.65	\$25,476.75	\$438.60	\$85,527.00	\$399.00	\$77,805.00	\$244.00	\$47,580.00	\$68.25	\$13,308.75
192-6097	CONC LNDSCP EDG (12 IN WIDTH)	LF	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$24.90	\$2,490.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.73	\$2,573.00
192-6080	PLANT MATERIAL (MIN 6" CALIPER)	EA	19	\$2,393.00	\$45,467.00	\$2,137.50	\$40,612.50	\$1,974.50	\$37,515.50	\$1,795.00	\$34,105.00	\$2,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$1,732.50	\$32,917.50
193-6001 740-6005		MO SF	24	\$3,500.00	\$84,000.00	\$3,495.75 \$1.00	\$83,898.00	\$6,058.50 \$2.00	\$145,404.00 \$8.400.00	\$5,235.00 \$1.40	\$125,640.00 \$5,880.00	\$2,240.00 \$2.00	\$53,760.00 \$8,400.00	\$892.50 \$15.75	\$21,420.00
740-6005 1004-6001	ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING (PERMENT-TY III) TREE PROTECTION	EA	4,200 169	\$3.00 \$84.00	\$12,600.00 \$14,196.00	\$1.00 \$175.00	\$4,200.00 \$29,575.00	\$2.00 \$250.00	\$8,400.00	\$1.40 \$288.00	\$5,880.00	\$2.00	\$8,400.00	\$15.75 \$157.50	\$66,150.00 \$26,617.50
1005-6001	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE I)	CY	3	\$168.00	\$504.00	\$495.28	\$29,575.00 \$1,485.84	\$250.00	\$2,392.50	\$725.00	\$48,872.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$682.50	\$2,047.50
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 8 - LANDSCAPE AMENITIES	l			\$403,005.00		\$335,966.26		\$602,979.39		\$546,422.90		\$721,789.00		\$367,338.10
416-6004	SCHEDULE 9 - WALLS DRILL SHAFT (36 IN)	LF	836	\$175.00	\$146,300.00	\$135.00	\$112,860.00	\$225.00	\$188.100.00	\$450.00	\$376,200.00	\$165.00	\$137,940.00	\$265.00	\$221,540.00
410-6004	CL F CONC (CAP)	CY	22.5	\$175.00	\$146,300.00	\$135.00	\$112,860.00	\$225.00	\$19.687.50	\$450.00	\$15.817.50	\$1,200.00	\$137,940.00	\$265.00	\$23.625.00
420-6082	RETAINING WALL (CONC BLOCK)	SF	1,190	\$30.00	\$35,700.00	\$60.00	\$71,400.00	\$40.00	\$47,600.00	\$62.00	\$73,780.00	\$60.00	\$71,400.00	\$210.00	\$249,900.00
423-6007	RETAINING WALL (DRILL SHAFT) (FACIA)	SF	631	\$32.00	\$20,192.00	\$75.00	\$47,325.00	\$76.00	\$47,956.00	\$44.00	\$27,764.00	\$160.00	\$100,960.00	\$105.00	\$66,255.00
423-6015	RETAINING WALL (SPECIAL)	SF	1,278	\$65.00	\$83,070.00	\$70.00	\$89,460.00	\$138.00	\$176,364.00	\$107.00	\$136,746.00	\$84.00	\$107,352.00	\$105.00	\$134,190.00
450-6059	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (RR BRIDGE)	LF	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$207.00	\$2,070.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00
481-6022	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 80) (4 IN)	LF	53	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$95.00	\$5,035.00	\$50.00	\$2,650.00	\$37.00	\$1,961.00	\$35.00	\$1,855.00	\$53.00	\$2,809.00
481-6023	PIPE (PVC) (SCH 80) (6 IN)	LF	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$95.00	\$2,850.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$56.00	\$1,680.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 9 - WALLS	1			\$302,427.00		\$348,130.00		\$486,677.50		\$634,948.50		\$451,957.00		\$702,019.00
	SCHEDULE 10 - STREET LIGHTS	1	1												
416-6088	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (24 IN)	LF	56	\$224.00	\$12,544.00	\$225.00	\$12,600.00	\$165.22	\$9,252.32	\$190.00	\$10,640.00	\$225.00	\$12,600.00	\$199.50	\$11,172.00
610-6104	IN RD IL (U/P) (TY 1) (150W EQ) LED	EA	4	\$1,680.00	\$6,720.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,464.76	\$5,859.04	\$1,480.00	\$5,920.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,554.00	\$6,216.00
618-6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	1,005	\$17.00	\$17,085.00	\$6.50	\$6,532.50	\$12.14	\$12,200.70	\$8.00	\$8,040.00	\$6.50	\$6,532.50	\$8.40	\$8,442.00
618-6024	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	LF	345	\$25.00	\$8,625.00	\$15.00	\$5,175.00	\$22.33	\$7,703.85	\$20.00	\$6,900.00	\$15.00	\$5,175.00	\$21.00	\$7,245.00
618-6070	CONDT (RM) (2")	LF	150	\$39.00	\$5,850.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$23.43	\$3,514.50	\$26.00	\$3,900.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$27.30	\$4,095.00
620-6009	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE	LF	1,628	\$3.00	\$4,884.00	\$1.20	\$1,953.60	\$2.12	\$3,451.36	\$1.32	\$2,148.96	\$1.20	\$1,953.60	\$1.05	\$1,709.40
620-6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	LF EA	3,256	\$3.00 \$1,070.00	\$9,768.00 \$9,630.00	\$1.40 \$650.00	\$4,558.40 \$5,850.00	\$2.12 \$866.36	\$6,902.72 \$7,797.24	\$1.00 \$850.00	\$3,256.00 \$7,650.00	\$1.40 \$650.00	\$4,558.40 \$5,850.00	\$1.05 \$892.50	\$3,418.80
624-6002 628-6011	ELEC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)TP(O)	EA	9	\$1,070.00 \$5,824.00	\$9,630.00 \$11.648.00	\$650.00 \$4,800.00	\$5,850.00	\$866.36	\$7,797.24 \$9.626.32	\$850.00 \$4,615.00	\$7,650.00 \$9,230.00	\$650.00 \$4,800.00	\$5,850.00	\$892.50 \$4,845.75	\$8,032.50 \$9,691.50
851-COD	IN RD IL (TY AL) 306T-6-6 (200W EQ) LED	EA	10	\$5,824.00	\$63,840.00	\$3,700.00	\$37,000.00	\$4,315.19	\$43,151.90	\$3,855.00	\$9,230.00	\$3,700.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,047.75	\$40,477.50
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 10 - STREET LIGHTS				\$150,594.00		\$95,869.50		\$109,459.95		\$96,234.96		\$95,869.50		\$100,499.70
					¥100,004.00		ψ30,003.00		ψισσ,403.30		ψ00,20 <del>1</del> .30		¥30,003.00		\$100, <del>1</del> 00.10
		1													

TABULATION S	HEET															
Bid No: 2017-0	10-6634			Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6		
PROJECT: MEI	DICAL DISTRICT DRIVE MCIP PROJECT NO. 3022	8		Structural Ass	Structural Assurance R			Rebcon, Inc.		Texas Sterling	Construction	Webber, LLC		TISEO Paving	Co.	
CSJ: 0918-45-8	84			4552 JD Mouse		P.O. Box 1130		1868 W. North		1441 Airport Freeway #350		1725 Hughes Landing Blvd		P.O. Box 270040		
LIMITS: IH 35 T	O HARRY HINES BLVD					Euless, TX 760				Euless, TX 76040		The Woodlands, TX 77380		Dallas, TX 752		
Contract Specia	Contract Specialist: Debra Morris			PH: 817-760-2		PH: 817-285-6		972-444-8230		PH: 682-292-9		PH: 469-242-6	· ·	972-289-0723		
Project Manager: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.			11. 017-700-2250		9		572-444-0230		111. 002-292-9130		111. 403-242-0400		512-205-0125		1	
r rejeet manage				Pecommon	d for Award											
				Recommen												
ITEM	EM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 1 - PAVING & DRAINAGE				\$7,787,188.00		\$9,257,776.47		\$7,670,342.64		\$9,083,251.72		\$9,027,363.00		\$11,317,161.76	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 2 - BRIDGE				\$4,643,829.20		\$4,171,467.80		\$6,655,099.10		\$5,866,365.50		\$6,199,111.00		\$7,401,652.25	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 3 - TRAFFIC SIGNALS				\$485,834.00		\$422,452.50		\$383,331.26		\$422,746.00		\$454,452.50		\$466,606.90	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 4 - UTILITY WATER - DWU				\$531,058.00		\$488,645.00		\$539,209.00		\$515,855.00		\$432,623.00		\$460,765.20	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 5 - UTILITY WATER ADJUSTMENTS	- DWU			\$2,632.00		\$2,350.00		\$2,585.00		\$49,950.00		\$12,460.00		\$13,132.50	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 6 - UTILITY WASTEWATER - DWU				\$56,585.00		\$50,545.00		\$55,599.50		\$30,745.00		\$25,930.00		\$23,698.50	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 7 - UTILITY WASTEWATER ADJUST	MENTS - DW	/U		\$5,830.00		\$3,855.00		\$4,290.00		\$75,565.00		\$33,995.00		\$35,463.75	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 8 - LANDSCAPE AMENITIES				\$403,005.00		\$335,966.26		\$602,979.39		\$546,422.90		\$721,789.00		\$367,338.10	
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 9 - WALLS			\$302,427.00		\$348,130.00		\$486,677.50		\$634,948.50		\$451,957.00		\$702,019.00		
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 10 - STREET LIGHTS			\$150,594.00		\$95,869.50		\$109,459.95		\$96,234.96		\$95,869.50		\$100,499.70	<u> </u>	
					Bid No 1		Bid No 2		Bid No 3		Bid No 4		Bid No 4		Bid No 4	-
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$14,368,982.20		\$15,177,057.53		\$16,509,573.34		\$17,322,084.58		\$17,455,550.00		\$20,888,337.66	1